Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Page:

Dispatch Log From: 08/27/2023 Thru: 09/03/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 09/04/2023

For Date: 08/27/2023 - Sunday
Call Number Time Call Reason Action
23-3904 0001 Radio - Technical Issues Report Filed

Refer To Incident: 23-127-0F
23-3905 0026 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
23-3906 0043 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
23-3907 0126 Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
23-3908 0149 Radio - Unsecure Premise Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
23-3909 0312 Radio - Vehicle, Registration Check Informational Only
23-3910 0415 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-3911 0417 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-3912 0534 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
23-3913 0720 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Referred to Other Campus Dept.
23-3914 1055 Other - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
23-3915 1056 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
23-3916 1321 Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
23-3917 1600 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-3918 1601 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-3919 1601 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
23-3920 1601 Radio - Property Check Completed
23-3921 1838 Radio - Cruiser Maintenance Informational Only
23-3922 1845 Radio - Unsecure Premise Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
23-3923 1858 Phone - Medical Call Ambulance Transport

Refer To Incident: 23-128-0F
23-3924 2345 Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement Informational Only
For Date: 08/28/2023 - Monday
23-3925 0000 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-3926 0001 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-3927 0001 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-3928 0001 Radio - Property Check Completed



Dispatch Log From:

23-3929

23-3930

23-3931

23-3932

23-3933

23-3934

23-3935

23-3936

23-3938

23-3937

23-3939

23-3940

23-3941

23-3942

23-3943

23-3944

23-3945

23-3946

23-3947

23-3948

23-3949

23-3950

23-3951

23-3952

23-3953

23-3954

For Date:

23-3955

0008

0246

0435

0508

0747

0753

0805

0807

1114

1117

1145

1210

1601

1602

1602

1602

1613

1630

1752

1902

1920

2038

2059

2103

2152

2249

08/29/2023

0000

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
08/27/2023 Thru: 09/03/2023

Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement
Radio - Property Check
Walk-In - Found Property
Phone - 911 Hang-up Call
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Phone - Well Being Check
Phone - Facilities / Maintenance Req.
Radio - Assist Citizen
Radio - Technical Issues
Radio - Assist Other Agency
Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement
Radio - Serve Paperwork
Radio - Serve Paperwork
Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
- Tuesday
Other - Dispatch Checklist

0000 - 2359

Printed: 09/04/2023

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Services Rendered

Citation or Warning Issued

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

No Action Required

Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Facilities Notified

No Action Required

Informational Only

Services Rendered

Subject Warned / Advised

Unsuccessful
Unsuccessful

Informational Only

Completed

Completed
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Dispatch Log From:

23-3956

23-3957

23-3958

23-3959

23-3960

23-3961

23-3962

23-3963

23-3964

23-3965

23-3966

23-3967

23-3968

23-3969

23-3970

23-3971

23-3972

23-3973

23-3974

23-3975

23-3976

23-3977

23-3978

23-3979

For Date:

23-3980

23-3981

23-3982

23-3983

23-3984

23-3985

23-3986

0000

0000

0001

0407

0414

0610

0713

0748

0750

0751

0756

0909

0952

1507

1600

1601

1601

1602

2012

2142

2356

2357

2357

2358

08/30/2023

0436

0531

0624

0750

0800

0801

1000

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
08/27/2023 Thru: 09/03/2023

Other

Radio

Radio

Phone

Radio

Radio

Radio

Radio

Radio

Radio

Radio

Radio

Phone

Digital Patrol
Misc. Officer Duty
Property Check

Property Check

Dispatch Checklist
Cruiser, Fuel
Directed Patrols
Property Check
Misc. Officer Duty

Facilities / Maintenance Req.

Directed Patrols
Facilities / Maintenance Issue

Escort

Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel

Other Dispatch Checklist
Other Digital Patrol
Radio Misc. Officer Duty
Radio Property Check
Radio Found Property
Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Other Misc. Officer Duty
Other Dispatch Checklist
Other Property Check
Other Digital Patrol

- Wednesday
Other Dispatch Checklist
Radio Property Check
Radio Directed Patrols
Radio Misc. Officer Duty
Radio Directed Patrols
Radio Property Check
Radio Assist Other Agency

0000 - 2359

Printed: 09/04/2023

Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Informational Only

Informational Only

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Report Filed
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Dispatch Log From:

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log

08/27/2023 0000 - 2359

Refer To Incident:

23-3987

23-3988

23-3989

23-3990

23-3991

23-3992

23-3993

23-3994

23-3995

23-3996

23-3997

For Date:

23-3998

23-3999

23-4000

23-4001

23-4002

23-4003

23-4004

23-4005

23-4006

23-4007

23-4008

23-4009

23-4010

23-4011

23-4012

23-4013

1544

1609

l6ll

161l

1612

1807

1825

2255

2319

2347

2351

08/31/2023

0006

0007

0008

0422

0528

0701

0747

0823

0824

0839

0914

1110

1134

1336

1609

1610

Radio

Other

Other

Radio

Radio

Thru: 09/03/2023

23-129-0F

Escort

Dispatch Checklist
Digital Patrol
Misc. Officer Duty

Property Check

Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop

Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop

Radio - Animal Issue
Radio - Vehicle, Registration Check
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
- Thursday
Radio - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Directed Patrols
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Community Outreach
Phone - Lost / Found Property
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol

Printed: 09/04/2023

Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Citation or Warning Issued

Citation, Warning

Informational Only

Informational Only

Completed

Informational Only

Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Informational Only

Informational Only

Completed

Completed
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Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
0000 - 2359

Dispatch Log From: 08/27/2023 Thru: 09/03/2023

23-4014 1610
23-4015 1610
23-4016 1636
23-4017 1752

Refer To Incident:

23-4018 2334

For Date: 09/01/2023

23-4019 0022
23-4020 0025
23-4021 0249
23-4022 0401
23-4023 0401
23-4024 0401
23-4025 0402
23-4026 0806
23-4027 1251
23-4028 1444
23-4029 1525
23-4030 1528
23-4031 1614
23-4032 1615

Refer To Incident:

23-4033 1615
23-4034 1615
23-4035 1625
23-4036 2022
23-4037 2046
23-4038 2227

Refer To Incident:

For Date: 09/02/2023

23-4039 0001
23-4040 0001
23-4041 0001

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Phone - Assist Citizen

23-130-0OF

Radio - Found Property

- Friday
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Directed Patrols
Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac

Phone - Police Information

Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
Other - Dispatch Checklist

Other - Digital Patrol
23-131-0OF

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop
Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop
Radio - Found Property

23-131-0F

- Saturday
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Property Check

Printed: 09/04/2023

Completed

Completed

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Report Filed

Informational Only

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered

Informational Only

Services Rendered
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Verbal Warning
Verbal Warning

Informational Only

Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
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Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Page:
Dispatch Log From: 08/27/2023 Thru: 09/03/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 09/04/2023

23-4042 0005 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-4043 0151 Phone - Medical Call Transported to Hospital
Refer To Incident: 23-132-0F

23-4044 0652 Phone - Escort Completed

23-4045 0712 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Completed

23-4046 0800 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-4047 0801 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-4048 0801 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-4049 0801 Radio - Property Check Completed

23-4050 1301 Other - Technical Issues Informational Only

23-4051 1613 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-4052 1614 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-4053 1615 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-4054 1615 Radio - Property Check Completed

23-4055 1914 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Citation, Warning

23-4056 2009 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered

23-4057 2205 911 - 911 Hang-up Call Investigated

23-4058 2313 Radio - Found Property Informational Only

23-4059 2340 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Completed

For Date: 09/03/2023 - Sunday

23-4060 0000 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-4061 0006 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-4062 0011 Other - Property Check Completed

23-4063 0012 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-4064 0203 Radio - Suspicious Activity Informational Only

23-4065 0241 Other - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-4066 0441 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-4067 0443 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

23-4068 0445 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-4069 0810 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-4070 0910 Radio - Property Check Completed

23-4071 1100 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Referred to Other Campus Dept.



Dispatch Log From:

23-4072

23-4073

23-4074

23-4075

23-4076

23-4077

23-4078

23-4079

23-4080

1233

1600

1601

1601

1601

1617

1711

2021

2159

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log

08/27/2023 Thru: 09/03/2023

Phone

Other

Other

Radio

Radio

Radio

Other

Radio

Radio

Assist Student/Staff/Fac

Dispatch Checklist
Digital Patrol
Misc. Officer Duty
Property Check

Parking Issue / Enforcement

Parking Issue / Enforcement

Parking Issue / Enforcement

Found Property

0000 - 2359 Printed: 09/04/2023

Room / Building Opened

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Subject Warned / Advised

Subject Warned / Advised

Citation, Parking

Informational Only
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