For Date: 08/27/2023 - Sunday

<u>Call Number</u>	Time	Call Reason	Action
23-3904 Refer 1	0001 To Incide	Radio - Technical Issues ent: <u>23-127-0F</u>	Report Filed
23-3905	0026	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3906	0043	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-3907	0126	Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
23-3908	0149	Radio - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-3909	0312	Radio - Vehicle, Registration Check	Informational Only
23-3910	0415	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-3911	0417	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-3912	0534	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-3913	0720	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Referred to Other Campus Dept.
23-3914	1055	Other - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3915	1056	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-3916	1321	Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
23-3917	1600	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-3918	1601	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-3919	1601	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3920	1601	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-3921	1838	Radio - Cruiser Maintenance	Informational Only
23-3922	1845	Radio - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-3923	1858	Phone - Medical Call	Ambulance Transport
Refer 1	To Incide	ent: <u>23-128-OF</u>	
23-3924	2345	Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Informational Only

For Date: 08/28/2023 - Monday

23-3925	0000	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-3926	0001	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-3927	0001	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3928	0001	Radio - Property Check	Completed

23-3929	0008	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Referred to Other Campus Dept.
23-3930	0246	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
23-3931	0435	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-3932	0508	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-3933	0747	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
		-	-
23-3934	0753	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
23-3935	0805	Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Citation or Warning Issued
23-3936	0807	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-3938	1114	Walk-In - Found Property	Completed
23-3937	1117	Phone - 911 Hang-up Call	No Action Required
23-3939	1145	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3940	1210	Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
23-3941	1601	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-3942	1602	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-3943	1602	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3944	1602	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-3945	1613	Phone - Well Being Check	Referred to Other Campus Dept.
23-3946	1630	Phone - Facilities / Maintenance Req.	Facilities Notified
23-3947	1752	Radio - Assist Citizen	No Action Required
23-3948	1902	Radio - Technical Issues	Informational Only
23-3949	1920	Radio - Assist Other Agency	Services Rendered
23-3950	2038	Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Subject Warned / Advised
23-3951	2059	Radio - Serve Paperwork	Unsuccessful
23-3952	2103	Radio - Serve Paperwork	Unsuccessful
23-3953	2152	Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Informational Only
23-3954	2249	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
For Date: 08,	/29/2023	3 - Tuesday	

Completed

-3955 0000 Other - Dispatch Checklist

Page: 3 Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Dispatch Log From: 08/27/2023 Thru: 09/03/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 09/04/2023

Dispatch L	og Fron	$1: 08/27/2023 \text{Thru: } 09/03/2023 \qquad 0000 = 233$	59 Printed: 09/04/2023
23-3956	0000	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-3957	0000	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3958	0001	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-3959	0407	Phone - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
00.0000			Completed.
23-3960	0414	Radio - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-3961	0610	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
23-3962	0713	Radio - Directed Patrols	Completed
23-3963	0748	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-3964	0750	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3965	0751	Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Req.	Referred to Other Campus Dept.
23-3966	0756	Radio - Directed Patrols	Completed
23-3967	0909	Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue	Completed
23-3968	0952	Phone - Escort	Services Rendered
23-3969	1507	Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
23-3970	1600	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-3971	1601	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-3972	1601	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3973	1602	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-3974	2012	Radio - Found Property	Informational Only
23-3975	2142	Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Informational Only
23-3976	2356	Other - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3977	2357	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-3978	2357	Other - Property Check	Completed
23-3979	2358	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
For Date: 08/	30/2023	- Wednesday	
23-3980	0436	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-3981	0531	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-3982	0624	Radio - Directed Patrols	Completed
23-3982	0750	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
		_	-
23-3984	0800	Radio - Directed Patrols	Completed

0801 Radio - Property Check Completed

1000 Radio - Assist Other Agency Report Filed

23-3985

23-3986

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Page: 4 Dispatch Log From: 08/27/2023 Thru: 09/03/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 09/04/2023

Refer I	o Incide	ent: <u>23-129-OF</u>	
23-3987	1544	Radio - Escort	Services Rendered
23-3988	1609	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-3989	1611	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-3990	1611	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-3991	1612	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-3992	1807	Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop	Citation or Warning Issued
23-3993	1825	Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop	Citation, Warning
23-3994	2255	Radio - Animal Issue	Informational Only
23-3995	2319	Radio - Vehicle, Registration Check	Informational Only
23-3996	2347	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
23-3997	2351	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Informational Only

For Date: 08/31/2023 - Thursday

23-3998	0006	Radio - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-3999	0007	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4000	0008	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-4001	0422	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-4002	0528	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-4003	0701	Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue	Referred to Other Campus Dept.
23-4004	0747	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-4005	0823	Radio - Directed Patrols	Completed
23-4006	0824	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4007	0839	Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Completed
23-4008	0914	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-4009	1110	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4010	1134	Radio - Community Outreach	Informational Only
23-4011	1336	Phone - Lost / Found Property	Informational Only
23-4012	1609	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-4013	1610	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Page: Dispatch Log From: 08/27/2023 Thru: 09/03/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 09/04/2023

5

23-4014	1610	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4015	1610	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-4016	1636	Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Referred to Other Campus Dept.
23-4017 Refer I	1752 'o Incide	Phone - Assist Citizen ent: <u>23-130-OF</u>	Report Filed
23-4018	2334	Radio - Found Property	Informational Only

For Date: 09/01/2023 - Friday

23-4019	0022	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4020	0025	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-4021	0249	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Completed
23-4022	0401	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-4023	0401	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-4024	0401	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4025	0402	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-4026	0806	Radio - Directed Patrols	Completed
23-4027	1251	Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
23-4028	1444	Phone - Police Information	Informational Only
23-4029	1525	Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
23-4029 23-4030	1525 1528	Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Services Rendered Completed
23-4030 23-4031 23-4032	1528	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Dispatch Checklist Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-4030 23-4031 23-4032	1528 1614 1615	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Dispatch Checklist Other - Digital Patrol	Completed Completed
23-4030 23-4031 23-4032 Refer T	1528 1614 1615 Co Incide	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Dispatch Checklist Other - Digital Patrol ent: <u>23-131-OF</u>	Completed Completed Completed
23-4030 23-4031 23-4032 Refer T 23-4033	1528 1614 1615 To Incide 1615	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Dispatch Checklist Other - Digital Patrol ent: <u>23-131-OF</u> Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed Completed Completed Completed
23-4030 23-4031 23-4032 Refer T 23-4033 23-4034	1528 1614 1615 70 Incide 1615 1615	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Dispatch Checklist Other - Digital Patrol ent: <u>23-131-OF</u> Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Radio - Property Check	Completed Completed Completed Completed
23-4030 23-4031 23-4032 Refer T 23-4033 23-4034 23-4035	1528 1614 1615 10 Incide 1615 1615 1625	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Dispatch Checklist Other - Digital Patrol ent: 23-131-OF Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Radio - Property Check Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Completed Completed Completed Completed Completed Services Rendered
23-4030 23-4031 23-4032 Refer T 23-4033 23-4034 23-4035 23-4036	1528 1614 1615 10 Incide 1615 1615 1625 2022	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Dispatch Checklist Other - Digital Patrol ent: 23-131-OF Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Radio - Property Check Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop	Completed Completed Completed Completed Completed Services Rendered Verbal Warning

Refer To Incident: 23-131-OF

For Date: 09/02/2023 - Saturday

23-4039 0001 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed 23-4040 0001 Other - Digital Patrol Completed 23-4041 0001 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checked&Secured

23-4042	0005	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4043	0151	Phone - Medical Call	Transported to Hospital
Refer	To Incide	ent: <u>23-132-OF</u>	
23-4044	0652	Phone - Escort	Completed
23-4045	0712	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
23-4046	0800	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-4047	0801	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-4048	0801	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4049	0801	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-4050	1301	Other - Technical Issues	Informational Only
23-4051	1613	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-4052	1614	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-4053	1615	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4054	1615	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-4055	1914	Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop	Citation, Warning
23-4056	2009	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
23-4057	2205	911 - 911 Hang-up Call	Investigated
23-4058	2313	Radio - Found Property	Informational Only
23-4059	2340	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed

For Date: 09/03/2023 - Sunday

23-4060	0000	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4061	0006	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-4062	0011	Other - Property Check	Completed
23-4063	0012	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-4064	0203	Radio - Suspicious Activity	Informational Only
23-4065	0241	Other - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4066	0441	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-4067	0443	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
23-4068	0445	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-4069	0810	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4070	0910	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-4071	1100	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Referred to Other Campus Dept.

23-4072	1233	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Room / Building Opened
23-4073	1600	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
23-4074	1601	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
23-4075	1601	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
23-4076	1601	Radio - Property Check	Completed
23-4077	1617	Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Subject Warned / Advised
23-4078	1711	Other - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Subject Warned / Advised
23-4079	2021	Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Citation, Parking
23-4080	2159	Radio - Found Property	Informational Only